C3 METALS INC.

C3 METALS INC.

ISIN: CA22945L4029

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/15 15:30:00

Price
0.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

4.00% (0.01)

CA229451.4029

CCCM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Stock

11 EUR

S&P 500

0.25 CAD (39,000)
0.26 CAD (6,000)
0.26 CAD

0.26 CAD

0.26 CAD

0.25 CAD

0.26 CAD

1,500

390.00

1

1,500

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/05
2024/07/03
2024/07/03

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 3Q 2024

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA22945L4029&ID_NOTATION=49777035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51c267543711dcb3bf3c475aceff769729c89d8ac9f26a934d2b987b2d4e3842&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2981dd459979825d7&time=1721309986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e1ad3ac8b3cceec3d1a0525e5324f08a8af25c5dc0420786ce8bf4ce4860869&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14088dafd308c2215&time=1721309986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69fea7eb8ebb5b39bead36ca0f3c1f0923bb103154a0c31e05a56a3a48cd42be&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e8bcda4ce57ec6b2&time=1721309986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b59f912c10f28ae61d5ac99dc291d4c8142f1213ab117e1f4fcc0672c81d2ea&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1eecda335202077f3&time=1721309986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=118f84766e9cff096d0267dd682a258df4bc9661960aaf383346f7ba19671e60&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=a3a9ca077cb67b8a4&time=1721309986&tool=RSC

C3 METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/15 15:30:00

Price
0.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 4.00% (0.01)

ISIN CA229451.4029
Symbol CCCM
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.25 CAD (39,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.26 CAD (6,000)
Open 0.26 CAD
High 0.26 CAD
Low 0.26 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.25 CAD
VWAP 0.26 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,500
Trading volume 390.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -61.76% -50.00% -87.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.42 -0.26 -1.89
Beta -1.07 -1.73 0.07
Volatility 71.23 96.20 104.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.25 CAD (25,723)
0.28 CAD (32,340)
0.38 CAD (25,214)
0.60 CAD (27,535)

0.68 CAD (2024/01/03)

0.25 CAD (2024/06/13)

1.23 CAD (2023/10/04)

0.25 CAD (2024/06/13)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 15:30 0.26 CAD 0.00 1

Exchange 15

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 15:37 0.1901 USD 0.00 1

Issues 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=49777035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160200349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160200349

C3 METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
C3 METALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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